
  

$1,100 MAIN EVENT TOURNAMENT 

Starting Chips:  30,000 

Level Duration:  
Day 1 = 40 Min / Day 2 = 60 Min 

 

Day 1a – Wednesday, March 18th l 10:00 am 

Day 1b – Thursday, March 19th l 10:00 am 

Day 1c –Friday, March 20th l 10:00 am 

Day 1d – Saturday, March 21st l 10:00 am 

Day 2 – Sunday, March 22nd l 11:00 am 

If Day 2 runs longer than 14 hours, the final 

table will continue on Day 3. 

 

Each Flight will be played down to 12% of the field. 

$30 Dealers Appreciation fee for 20,000 add’l chips 

Entries and Late Entries to the end Level 9. 

If a player qualifies for Day 2 more than once, 

they will advance using their highest chip stack. 

Any additional, lower stack will receive the 

minimum payout. 

 

Satellite: (Schedule may adjust due to Business needs) 

$130 Buy-In / 12,000 in chips  

 

Monday, January 26 l 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, January 27 l 6:30 PM 

Monday, February 2 l 6:30 PM  

Monday, February 16 l 6:30 PM  

Tuesday, February 17 l 6:30 PM  

Monday, February 23 l 6:30 PM  

Tuesday, February 24 l 6:30 PM 

Monday, March 2 l 6:30 PM  

Tuesday, March 3 l 6:30 PM 

Sunday, March 8 l 11:00 AM (Milestone) 

Sunday, March 8 I 6:30 PM 

Monday, March 9 l 6:30 PM  

Tuesday, March 10 l 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, March 11 I 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, March 11 I 6:30 PM 

Sunday, March 15 l 11:00 AM (Milestone) 

Sunday, March 15 I 6:30 PM 

Monday, March 16 l 6:30 PM  

Tuesday, March 17 I 11:00 AM (Milestone) 

Tuesday, March 17 l 6:30 PM 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Small Blind Big Blind Big Blind Ante Limit Cost per Orbit

$100 $200 $0 No Limit $300
$100 $200 $200 No Limit $500
$100 $300 $300 No Limit $700
$200 $400 $400 No Limit $1,000
$300 $600 $600 No Limit $1,500
$400 $800 $800 No Limit $2,000
$500 $1,000 $1,000 No Limit $2,500

$600 $1,200 $1,200 No Limit $3,000

$800 $1,600 $1,600 No Limit $4,000

$1,000 $2,000 $2,000 No Limit $5,000

$1,500 $3,000 $3,000 No Limit $7,500

$2,000 $4,000 $4,000 No Limit $10,000

$2,500 $5,000 $5,000 No Limit $12,500

$3,000 $6,000 $6,000 No Limit $15,000

$4,000 $8,000 $8,000 No Limit $20,000

$5,000 $10,000 $10,000 No Limit $25,000

$6,000 $12,000 $12,000 No Limit $30,000

$8,000 $16,000 $16,000 No Limit $40,000

$10,000 $20,000 $20,000 No Limit $50,000

$15,000 $25,000 $25,000 No Limit $65,000

$15,000 $30,000 $30,000 No Limit $75,000

$20,000 $40,000 $40,000 No Limit $100,000

$25,000 $50,000 $50,000 No Limit $125,000

$30,000 $60,000 $60,000 No Limit $150,000

$40,000 $80,000 $80,000 No Limit $200,000

$50,000 $100,000 $100,000 No Limit $250,000

$60,000 $120,000 $120,000 No Limit $300,000

$75,000 $150,000 $150,000 No Limit $375,000

$100,000 $200,000 $200,000 No Limit $500,000

$125,000 $250,000 $250,000 No Limit $625,000

$150,000 $300,000 $300,000 No Limit $750,000

$175,000 $350,000 $350,000 No Limit $875,000

$200,000 $400,000 $400,000 No Limit $1,000,000

$250,000 $500,000 $500,000 No Limit $1,250,000

$300,000 $600,000 $600,000 No Limit $1,500,000

$400,000 $800,000 $800,000 No Limit $2,000,000

$500,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 No Limit $2,500,000

$600,000 $1,200,000 $1,200,000 No Limit $3,000,000

$700,000 $1,400,000 $1,400,000 No Limit $3,500,000
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